
823     DIGITAL PROTRACTOR 

 

Suitable for setting horizontal and vertical 

mitre angles of cutting machines 

Buttons: on/off, HOLD/SUP, SPR/CNR/MTR/BVL

IP54 dust/waterproof

With transverse and longitudinal vials

Absolute level, zero setting is not needed

when batteries are replaced

Backlight turns off in one minute after reading

is stable, automatic power off in 5 minutes

0 - 225° ±0.10° 0.05°  

ResolutionRange Accuracy

823-225-01

Code

unit: mm

transverse vial 

made of aluminum
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longitudinal vial

LI-ION

PRECISION HEIGHT GAGEHG50/100

4kg

1.5µm*

0. µ µ1 m/1 m

0°C - 40°C

110x110mm

1-1.5N

0.5 mµ

0-50mm

1pc

1pc

3pcs

2pcs

1pc

1µm

100-240V  adaptor

Code HG50

1pc

HG100

*working temperture is 20±1°C

3µm*

0-100mm

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Main unit

Working table 

Needle contact point

Flat contact point

AD/DC adaptor

Spindle lift knob  

Measuring range

Repeatibility

Tip force

imension of working table

P

Working temperature

Weight

D

Flatness of working table

ower supply

Resolution

Accuracy

SPECIFICATION

Ø1.5x40mm

Ø1.5x20mm

SR0.4x25mm

SR0.4x17mm

SR0.2x25mm

contact point (included)

With 

High accuracy

Response speed: max. 500mm/sec

Working table is made of ceramic

spindle lift knob

Optional accessories series 270 

Certificate


